Features
• 2.5% Maximum Error over 0 °C to 85 °C
• Ideally Suited for Microprocessor or Microcontroller-Based Systems
• Available in Absolute, Differential and Gauge Configurations
• Patented Silicon Shear Stress Strain Gauge
• Durable Epoxy Unibody Element
Description
The MPX5700 series piezoresistive transducer is a state-of-the-art monolithic silicon

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Device Name Case No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX5700 Series)
MPX5700AP 867B • • MPX5700AP
MPX5700ASX 867F • • MPX5700A
MPX5700D 867 • • MPX5700D
MPX5700DP 867C • • MPX5700DP
MPX5700GP 867B • • MPX5700GP
MPX5700GP1(1) 867B • • MPX5700GP
1. MPX5700GP1 has 90 degree lead form.
MPX5700AP, MPX5700ASX, MPX5700D, MPX5700DP, MPX5700GP, MPX5700GP1
Ordering information
DS15239 - Rev 1 page 2/13